
Mile Cue Road Leg

0.0 Straight Orleans Street 0.13

0.13 Right Williamsburg Ave 0.29

0.42 Right Hatcher Street 0.17

0.59 Slight Left Newton Road 0.29

0.88 Slight Right New Osborne Turnpike 0.18

1.06 Left Bickerstaff Road 1.55

2.61 Right Midview Road 1.61

4.22 Left New Market Road 0.04

4.26 Right Herman Street 0.36

4.62 Left Osborne Turnpike 1.37

5.99 Right Wilton Road 0.04

6.03 Right Dotson Road 0.55

6.58 Left Saxby Road 0.29

6.87 Left Warwick Park Road 0.44

7.31 Right Wilton Road 0.91

8.22 Slight Left Mill Road 1.98

10.20 Right Varina Road 2.43

12.63 Left Kingsland Road 3.26

15.89 Left New Market Road 0.30

16.19 Right Turner Road 1.77

17.96 Right Darbytown Road 0.59

18.55 Right Yahley Mill Road 1.54

20.09 Right Longbridge Road 0.81

20.90 Right New Market Road 0.42

21.32 Left Kingsland Road 4.07

25.39 Right Hoke Brady Road 1.86

27.25 Straight Battlefield Park Road 2.41

29.66 Left Mill Road 1.33

30.99 Slight Right Wilton Road 1.42

32.41 Left Osborne Turnpike 1.87

34.28 Left Osborne Turnpike 0.58

34.86 Slight Left Old Osborne Turnpike 1.49

36.35 Right Orleans Street 0.07

36.42 End 0.00


